


 

City of Albuquerque 
Planning Department 

Development & Building Services Division 
DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET (REV 09/2015) 

 
 

Project Title:  Building Permit #:  City Drainage #: 
DRB#:  EPC#:   Work Order#: 
Legal Description: 
City Address: 

 
Engineering Firm:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 

 
Owner:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 

 
Architect:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 

 
Other Contact:  Contact: 
Address: 
Phone#:  Fax#:  E-mail: 
 
 
Check all that Apply: 
 
DEPARTMENT: 
   HYDROLOGY/ DRAINAGE 
   TRAFFIC/ TRANSPORTATION 
   MS4/ EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL 
 
TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: 
  ENGINEER/ ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION 
 
   CONCEPTUAL  G & D PLAN 
   GRADING PLAN 
   DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN 
   DRAINAGE REPORT  
  CLOMR/LOMR 
 
   TRAFFIC CIRCULATION  LAYOUT (TCL) 
  TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS) 
  EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN (ESC) 
 
  OTHER (SPECIFY)   
 
 
IS THIS A RESUBMITTAL?:    Yes        No  

 
 
CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT: 
   BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL 
   CERTIFICATE  OF OCCUPANCY 
 
   PRELIMINARY  PLAT APPROVAL 
   SITE PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL 
   SITE PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL 
   FINAL PLAT APPROVAL 
   SIA/ RELEASE OF FINANCIAL  GUARANTEE 
   FOUNDATION  PERMIT APPROVAL 
   GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL 
   SO-19 APPROVAL 
   PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL 
   GRADING/ PAD CERTIFICATION 
   WORK ORDER APPROVAL 
   CLOMR/LOMR 
 
   PRE-DESIGN MEETING 
   OTHER (SPECIFY)   

 

DATE SUBMITTED:      By:    
                   
 
COA STAFF: ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL RECEIVED:     
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Point Table

Point #

101

121

168

507

Elevation

5114.85

5115.98

5117.81

5114.12

Northing

1488026.65

1488095.12

1488106.79

1488119.93

Easting

1528856.28

1528896.13

1529018.06

1528852.40

Description

NAIL WASHER

RB

NAIL WASH

4rb

CURB DRAIN

EXISTING 20' UTILITY EASEMENT
PER PLAT FILED:JULY 20, 1948

VOLUME C, FOLIO 108

EXISTING BULIDING

NORTH 70 OF LOT 7
BLOCK 4

SIGMA CHI ADDITION
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4" SOLID WHITE STRIPE

6" HEADER CURB (TYP)

6" HEADER CURB (TYP)
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R2.00

STOP SIGN
DO NOT ENTER

TYP

60°

60°

8.50

R5.00

R15.00

30.00

R2.00

5.00

4' WIDE ADA PATH
SHALL BE PROVIDED
SHALL NOT EXCEED

2% CROSS SLOPE

SINGLE ACCESS 30' WIDE
COA STD 2426

NEW SIDEWALK
CULVERT PER
COA STD 2236

11X 11 CLEAR SITE TRIANGLE
SHADED AREA

11X 11 CLEAR SITE TRIANGLE
SHADED AREA

EXISTING 8' SIDEWALK

24.00

ONE WAY
DO NOT ENTER

20.00
8.50

20.00

8.50

24.00

21.50

21.50

12.5812.53

R2.00

R5.00
PARKING LOT
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